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2425-02-PSA2205 ILMU USAHATANI Daftar Hadir Ilmu

Usahatani - P1 (Dr.Yunita, S.P., M.si & Dr.Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si)

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2425-02-PSA 2205-Ilmu Usahatani-P1 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 17 Jan 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Yunita, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.197106242000032001)

2 Fri 24 Jan 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Yunita, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.197106242000032001)

3 Fri 31 Jan 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Yunita, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.197106242000032001)

4 Fri 7 Feb 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Yunita, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.197106242000032001)

5 Fri 14 Feb 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Yunita, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.197106242000032001)

6 Fri 21 Feb 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Yunita, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.197106242000032001)

7 Fri 28 Feb 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Yunita, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.197106242000032001)

8 Fri 7 Mar 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Yunita, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.197106242000032001)

8 Dr. Yunita S.P., M.Si �
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

9 Fri 14 Mar 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

10 Fri 21 Mar 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

11 Fri 28 Mar 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

12 Fri 4 Apr 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

13 Fri 11 Apr 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

14 Fri 18 Apr 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

15 Fri 25 Apr 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

16 Fri 2 May 2025 8AM - 10AM

Group: 2425-02-PSA

2205-Ilmu Usahatani-

P1

Dr.Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

Choose... OK

◄ Announcements

Jump to...

Daftar Hadir Ilmu Usahatani Kelas C Indralaya (M. Huanza & Utan Sahiro Ritonga) ►

 Administration

Attendance administration

Settings

Locally assigned roles

Permissions

Check permissions

Filters

Competency breakdown

Logs

Backup

Restore

Course administration



https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/mod/attendance/take.php?id=235950&sessionid=516963&grouptype=24727
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